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RADHAKRISHNAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
(A UNIT OF JANKI DEVI EDUCATIONAL TRUST)

SHAHPUR, PO-KARANJA, PS -BIKRAM, PATNA, DINAPTIR- 801109
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AMOUNT

10,135,200.00
305,621.00
234,123.00
188,956.00
38,582.89
19,875.00

594,348.00
205,900.00
102,208.00
82,500.00
67,981.00

89,748.00

89,699.00
12,653.00

4,726,00

46,875.00

50,000.00
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395,641..00
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1,569,855.00

INCOME

Tuition Fee-& Other
Practical Fee
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AMOUNT

26,279,490.50
58,550.00

189,466.00

12,204,428..77

FOR JANKI DEVI EDUCATIONALTRUST

CHAIRMAN SECRETARY

NCOME & EXpENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDING 31ST MARCH. 2021
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